

R. C. Patel Educational Trust's

R. C. Patel Arts, Commerce and Science College Hon. Bhupeshbhai Patel

Karvand Naka, Shirpur 425405, Dist - Dhule, Maharashtra

2: (02563) 299328

E-mail: principal@rcpasc.ac.in

President

Principal

Dr. D. R. Patil

Strategy Development and Deployment 6.2

6.2.2 Institution implements e-governance in its operations

S. N.	Particulars	Link for documents
1.	Screen shots of user interfaces of each module	View Dogument
	of E-Governance	<u>View Document</u>
2.	Institutional expenditure statement for the	View Document
	budget of e-governance implementation	view Document
3.	Annual e-Governance report approved by the	View Dogument
	Governing Council	<u>View Document</u>



Dr. D. R. Patil

PRINCIPAL R. C. Patel Educational Trust's R. C. Patel Arts, Commerce and Science College

Shirpur, Dist.-Dhule (M.S.) 425405